Hermetic Industrial LED Luminaire
Boracéia Line • CLBU-H(P)
Ligne Boracéia  / Línea Boracéia
Luminaire Hermétique Industriel à LED /
Luminaria LED Industrial Hermética
Resistance, versatility and excellent performance for
industrial and commercial application. Suitable for use

Boracéia • CLBU-H(P)
Codification Codification / Codificación
Standard supply: 1 Inlet with M16 cable gland (5-9 mm²) supplied with power cable (pigtail) 60cm
long.
Fourniture standard : 1 Entrée avec presse-étoupe M16 (5-9 mm²) fourni avec câble d’alimentation (rallonge) de 60 cm de longueur.
/ Suministro estándar: 1 Entrada con prensaestopas M16 (5-9 mm²) suministrada con cable de alimentación (pigtail) de 60cm de
longitud.
CLBU H50P K50 SE
Line
Ligne / Línea
CLBU
Model
Modèle / Modelo
H20P 20W
H40P 40W
H50P 50W
H100P 70W
H120P 90W
Accessories
Accessoires / Accesorios
SE
Cable Tray Support
Support pour Goulotte / Soporte de Bandeja
de Cables
ST Tube Support*
Support pour Tube*/ Soporte para Tubo*
CR Special Painting Conexrevest/
Peinture Spéciale Conexrevest / Pintura Especial Conexrevest
SP3 30° Wall Bracket
Support Mural 30° / Soporte de pared de 30°
Color Temp.
Temp. de Couleur / Temp. del Color
K30 3000K
K40 4000K
K50 5000K
K65 6500K
*Tube Measurements
*Dimensions des Tubes / *Medidas del tubo
Standard 3/4” inch tube
ST1 1” inch tube
ST112 1.1/2” inch tube
ST2 2” inch tube
Constructive Features
Caractéristiques Constructives / Característi-
cas Constructivas
CLBU-H20P CLBU-H40P CLBU-H50P CLBU-H100P CLBU-H120P
Body Material
Matériau du Corps / Cuerpo Material Extruded Aluminum Alloy
Display Material
Matériau du Visor / Material de Exhibición Milky Polycarbonate
Instalation
Installation / Instalación Overlay using Multifunctional fixing clips
Weight
Poids / Peso 1Kg (2,20 lb) 2,2Kg (4,85 lb) 2,2Kg (4,85 lb) 2,2Kg (4,85 lb) 2,2Kg (4,85 lb)
Measures (AxBxC)
Dimensions (AxBxC) / Medidas (AxBxC)
615 x 73 X 91 mm
(24,2 x 2,8 x 3,5 in)
1175 x 73 X 91 mm
46,2 x 2,8 x 3,5 in)
1175 x 73 X 91 mm
46,2 x 2,8 x 3,5 in)
1175 x 73 X 91 mm
46,2 x 2,8 x 3,5 in)
1175 x 73 X 91 mm
46,2 x 2,8 x 3,5 in)
Comparative LED X Conventional